Model: GC20606L18
Long Arm,
Compound Feed.
From: CAMSEW
Long Arm
Models from 18”
to 40”
18” shown left
Ample working area to the
right of the needle.
1 or 2 Needles.
Compound Feed.
9mm Stitch
Length, with
Reverse.
Auto thread trim
and reverse
available
PowerMax Servo Motor
AC servo motor, control box.
 AC servo motor: Low power consumption with 750 watts output, smooth, and very quiet, top speed adjustable by operator.
Easy on the environment, and the pocket.
470 X  150mm
Auto. Lubrication
Machine fully lubricated from oil pump, and 750ml oil sump.
Built in Bobbin Winder
Large bobbin is filled on top of machine where operator can see, with auto release when full.
Large top Load Bobbin
Large 28 X 12mm bobbin.
Standard Walking Feet (Compound Feed)
Full range of extra feet available , piping 1/8” to 1”,  narrow for zips, and top stitch.
Uses same feet as Singer 211/111 etc.
Safety clutch prevents damage in the event of thread lock.
Warranty
12 Months on site warranty, parts, and labour.
With delivery, and setup (Melbourne Metropolitan Area)
 All other areas 12 months return to point of purchase, with a $100.00 discount towards freight.
CAMSEW Importers of                     and CAMSEW industrial sewing machines.
Phone: Ron. 0419 884 920
Email Ron: ron@camsew.com.au
Web: camsew.com.au
Workshop, showroom, and mail: 5 Oxford Drive, Bundoora Vic. 3083
(Please phone first to avoid a wasted trip)